
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 73 1° LORDO

2° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 74

3° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 78

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 78

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 78

6° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 80

7° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 81

8° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 83

9° CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 84

POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 15 S 84

11° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 86

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 86

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 86

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 86

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 86

16° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 87

17° FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 88

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 88

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 88

20° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 89

VERDICCHIO SANDRO TIBER 23 22 S 89

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 89

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 89

24° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 90

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 90

26° LUCIANO (*) RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 91

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 91

28° CECCONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 92

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 92

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 92

31° ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 93

32° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 94

33° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 98

MARULLO EGIDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 98

35° DE CLEMENTI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 100

36° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 101

37° TENISCI SARA TEVERE 19  L 102

38° BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 19 S 103

39° GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 105

40° BOTTI EDOARDO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 RIT.

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 SQ. 3.3b(2)

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 5.7a

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S SQ. 5.7a

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S SQ. 5.7a

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 5.7a

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 64 1° LORDO

2° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 66 1° NETTO

3° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 67 2° NETTO

4° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 71

5° CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 77

6° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 83

7° BOTTI EDOARDO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 RIT.

COPPA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° e 2° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

COPPA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 59 1° NETTO

2° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 61 2° NETTO

3° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 64

4° IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 66

5° VERDICCHIO SANDRO TIBER 23 22 S 67

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 67

7° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 68

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 68

9° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 69

POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 15 S 69

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 69

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 69

13° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 70

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 70

15° FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 71

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 71

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 71

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 71

19° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 72

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 72

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 72

22° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 73

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 73

24° GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 75

25° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 76

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 76

27° MARULLO EGIDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 78

28° CECCONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 79

29° DE CLEMENTI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 80

30° TENISCI SARA TEVERE 19  L 83

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 83

32° BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 19 S 84

33° GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 86

34° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 SQ. 3.3b(2)

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 5.7a

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S SQ. 5.7a

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S SQ. 5.7a

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 5.7a

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 42 1° NETTO 22

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 42 2° NETTO 20

3° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 40

4° FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 37

5° CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L 36

6° PUCCIO ANTONINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 35

7° LIBERATORI ANGELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 34

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 34

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 34

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 34

11° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 33

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 33

13° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 32

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

COPPA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO del 25-05-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

COPPA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 32

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 32

16° CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S L 31

17° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 30

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 30

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 30

20° PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S L 29

21° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 28

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 28

23° STONIER RICHARD ANDREW ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 27

24° CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 26

25° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S L 25

26° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 24

27° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 23

CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 23

29° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 21

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 21

31° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 18

32° ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 17

33° TULLI FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S RIT.

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 43

2° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 42

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 42

4° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 41

5° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 40 1° SENIOR

6° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 39

7° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 38

8° FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 37

9° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 36

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 36

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 36

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L 36 1^ LADY

13° VERDICCHIO SANDRO TIBER 23 22 S 35

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 35

PUCCIO ANTONINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 35

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 35

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 35

18° LIBERATORI ANGELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 34

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 34

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 34

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 34

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 34

23° POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 15 S 33

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 33

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 33

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 33

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 33 1° MASTER 15

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 33 14

29° FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 32

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 32

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 32

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 32

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 32

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 32

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 32

36° CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S L 31

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 31

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 31

COPPA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



39° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 30

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 30

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 30

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 30

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 30

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 30

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 30

46° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 29

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S L 29

48° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 28

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 28

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 28

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 28

52° MARULLO EGIDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 27

STONIER RICHARD ANDREW ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 27

CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 27

55° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 26

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 26

57° DE CLEMENTI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 25

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S L 25

CECCONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 25

60° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 24

61° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 23

CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 23

GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 23

64° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 22

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 22

66° TENISCI SARA TEVERE 19  L 21

BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 19 S 21

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 21

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 21

70° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 18

71° ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 17

72° TULLI FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S RIT.

BOTTI EDOARDO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 RIT.

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 5.7a

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S SQ. 5.7a

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S SQ. 5.7a

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 5.7a

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 SQ. 3.3b(2)

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


